
MAH 5.15 

City of Edmonds 
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
 

2016 
 

 
HOLIDAY DATE 

(City Offices Closed) 

 
DATE OBSERVED 

 
HOLIDAY 

January 1 Friday New Year’s Day 

January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day 

February 15 Monday Presidents’ Day 

May 30 Monday Memorial Day 

July 4 Monday Independence Day 

September 5 Monday Labor Day 

November 11 Friday Veteran’s Day 

November 24 Thursday Thanksgiving 

November 25 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 

December 23 Friday Christmas Eve 

December 26 Monday Christmas Day 

 
 
Please also see any applicable collective bargaining agreements (CBA’s) for 
additional holiday information for those employees in union positions. 

 


